
Producto PVP 50% desc 25% desc 4 cuotas

Sarten Natural Blu S30 98,000.00$  49,000.00$  36,750.00$    9,187.50$      

Sarten Natural Blu S25 BBQ 87,000.00$  43,500.00$  32,625.00$    8,156.25$      

Sarten Natural Blu S25 82,000.00$  41,000.00$  30,750.00$    7,687.50$      

Sarten Natural Blu S23 74,000.00$  37,000.00$  27,750.00$    6,937.50$      

Sarten Natural Blu S20 67,000.00$  33,500.00$  25,125.00$    6,281.25$      

Sarten Natural Blu S15 26,000.00$  13,000.00$  9,750.00$      2,437.50$      

Sarten Diamante S30 112,000.00$  56,000.00$  42,000.00$    10,500.00$    

Sarten Diamante S25 96,000.00$  48,000.00$  36,000.00$    9,000.00$      

Sarten Diamante S23 82,000.00$  41,000.00$  30,750.00$    7,687.50$      

Sarten Diamante S20 71,000.00$  35,500.00$  26,625.00$    6,656.25$      

Sarten Diamante S15 29,000.00$  14,500.00$  10,875.00$    2,718.75$      

Sarten Ambar S25 68,000.00$  34,000.00$  25,500.00$    6,375.00$      

Sarten Ambar S22 66,000.00$  33,000.00$  24,750.00$    6,187.50$      

Sarten Ambar S20 62,000.00$  31,000.00$  23,250.00$    5,812.50$      

Sarten Fenix Pro Liviana S25 88,000.00$  44,000.00$  33,000.00$    8,250.00$      

Sarten Fenix Pro Liviana S22 84,000.00$  42,000.00$  31,500.00$    7,875.00$      

Sarten Fenix Pro Liviana S20 79,000.00$  39,500.00$  29,625.00$    7,406.25$      

Sarten Fenix S30 125,000.00$  62,500.00$  46,875.00$    11,718.75$    

Sarten Fenix S25 108,000.00$  54,000.00$  40,500.00$    10,125.00$    

Sarten Fenix S23 89,000.00$  44,500.00$  33,375.00$    8,343.75$      

Sarten Fenix S20 81,000.00$  40,500.00$  30,375.00$    7,593.75$      

Sarten Fenix S15 42,000.00$  21,000.00$  15,750.00$    3,937.50$      

Sarten Fenix Pro S30 147,000.00$  73,500.00$  55,125.00$    13,781.25$    

Sarten Fenix Pro S25 125,000.00$  62,500.00$  46,875.00$    11,718.75$    

Sarten Fenix Pro S23 102,400.00$  51,200.00$  38,400.00$    9,600.00$      

Sarten Fenix Pro S20 96,000.00$  48,000.00$  36,000.00$    9,000.00$      

Sarten Fenix Pro S15 53,000.00$  26,500.00$  19,875.00$    4,968.75$      

Sarten Fenix Jet S30 124,000.00$  62,000.00$  46,500.00$    11,625.00$    

Sarten Fenix Jet S25 110,000.00$  55,000.00$  41,250.00$    10,312.50$    

Sarten Fenix Jet S20 89,000.00$  44,500.00$  33,375.00$    8,343.75$      

Sarten Fenix Jet S15 47,000.00$  23,500.00$  17,625.00$    4,406.25$      

Wok Fenix Jet S30 98,000.00$  49,000.00$  36,750.00$    9,187.50$      

Cuenco Natural Blu S30 58,000.00$  29,000.00$  21,750.00$    5,437.50$      

Cuenco Natural Blu S25 43,000.00$  21,500.00$  16,125.00$    4,031.25$      

Cuenco Natural Blu S23 40,000.00$  20,000.00$  15,000.00$    3,750.00$      

Cuenco Natural Blu S20 37,000.00$  18,500.00$  13,875.00$    3,468.75$      

Cuenco Natural Blu S15 13,000.00$  6,500.00$  4,875.00$      1,218.75$      

Paellera Albufera S45 143,000.00$  71,500.00$  53,625.00$    13,406.25$    

Paellera Albufera S30 88,000.00$  44,000.00$  33,000.00$    8,250.00$      

Paellera Albufera S25 72,000.00$  36,000.00$  27,000.00$    6,750.00$      

Paellera Albufera S23 64,000.00$  32,000.00$  24,000.00$    6,000.00$      



Paellera Albufera S20 59,000.00$  29,500.00$  22,125.00$    5,531.25$      

Paellera Albufera S15 23,000.00$  11,500.00$  8,625.00$      2,156.25$      

Espatula Miphay 12,000.00$  6,000.00$  4,500.00$      1,125.00$      

Espatula Miphay Flex 14,000.00$  7,000.00$  5,250.00$      1,312.50$      

Espatula Chang 24,000.00$  12,000.00$  9,000.00$      2,250.00$      

Espatula Wok Chang 29,000.00$  14,500.00$  10,875.00$    2,718.75$      

Espatula Wok Saigon 17,000.00$  8,500.00$  6,375.00$      1,593.75$      

Espatula BBQ Saigon 15,000.00$  7,500.00$  5,625.00$      1,406.25$      

Mango 9,000.00$  4,500.00$  3,375.00$      843.75$         

Pintxos Chico 2,000.00$  1,000.00$  750.00$         187.50$         

Pintxos Grande 2,500.00$  1,250.00$  937.50$         234.38$         

Pala aPain 32,000.00$  16,000.00$  12,000.00$    3,000.00$      

Pala Pizzera 41,000.00$  20,500.00$  15,375.00$    3,843.75$      

Smasher H 8,000.00$  4,000.00$  3,000.00$      750.00$         

Pinza Hashi 28,000.00$  14,000.00$  10,500.00$    2,625.00$      

Pinza Seido 25,000.00$  12,500.00$  9,375.00$      2,343.75$      

Platos Fenix S10 16,000.00$  8,000.00$  6,000.00$      1,500.00$      

Platos Fenix S15 19,000.00$  9,500.00$  7,125.00$      1,781.25$      

Platos Fenix S20 24,000.00$  12,000.00$  9,000.00$      2,250.00$      

Platos inox S10 19,000.00$  9,500.00$  7,125.00$      1,781.25$      

Platos inox S15 22,000.00$  11,000.00$  8,250.00$      2,062.50$      

Platos inox S20 26,000.00$  13,000.00$  9,750.00$      2,437.50$      

Tapa S25 Tortillera 16,000.00$  8,000.00$  6,000.00$      1,500.00$      

Plato Natural Blu S30 57,000.00$  28,500.00$  21,375.00$    5,343.75$      

Plato Natural Blu S25 42,000.00$  21,000.00$  15,750.00$    3,937.50$      

Plato Natural Blu S23 39,000.00$  19,500.00$  14,625.00$    3,656.25$      

Plato Natural Blu S20 36,000.00$  18,000.00$  13,500.00$    3,375.00$      

Plato Natural Blu S15 12,000.00$  6,000.00$  4,500.00$      1,125.00$      

Pesas  S300 14,000.00$  7,000.00$  5,250.00$      1,312.50$      


